Construct!on
of the Code:
Code + Left / R%ght + Glass + Prof%le =
F!nal product
Code
KUADRA 2.† G+F IN LINE
SHOWER DOOR, 1 HINGED DOOR + 1 FIXED PANEL IN LINE
c V p G Y

36 mm
G (A -10 mm)
A
Installat&on
on shower tray
G
Installat&on
on floor
D R&ght D R&ghtS Left S Left
D&mens&ons Code Glass Prof&le
Actual s&ze F&xed panels Access
Door
project&on
1 56 U B K H
A F1 * B Clear Rose 2 pr&nt Matt Wh&te S&lver Chrome Matt Black
97↔101 31 51 52 K2GFL97-
107↔111 31 61 62 K2GFL107-
113↔117 38 61 62 K2GFL113-
117↔121 41 61 62 K2GFL117-
127↔131 51 61 62 K2GFL127-
137↔141 51 68 69 K2GFL137-
147↔151 61 68 69 K2GFL147-
153↔157 68 68 69 K2GFL153-
157↔161 71 68 69 K2GFL157-
163↔167 68 78 69 K2GFL163-
167↔171 71 78 79 K2GFL167-
177↔181 81 78 79 K2GFL177-
116
GLASS TYPE PROFILE COLOURS
Clear
code 1